
 2025-26 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

The drop refund policy is 100% refund of course tuition up to 12.50% completion of the course and 50% 
refund up to 25% completion. There is no refund after 25% course completion. Please contact Student 
Financial Services for specific drop dates each semester. Fees are non-refundable after the first day of 
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SPRING 2026 

 

16-Week Session 

Martin Luther King Day – No classes.. 

Classes begin…………………………. 

Last day to add classes……………….. 

Last day to drop classes without 

notation on transcript…………………. 

Census/20th reporting day…………….. 

Early Alert grades due………………... 

Last day to apply for spring graduation… 

Spring break – No classes……...…….. 

Easter break………………………….. 

Last day to finish Incomplete (I)      

grades from previous term…………… 

Last day to drop classes or withdraw 

from university……………………….. 

Final exam week………….………….. 

Graduate Hooding Ceremony…..….… 

Commencement……………………..... 

Grades due at noon…………………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2026 

 

Session I 6-week classes begin………. 

Memorial Day – No classes………..... 

8-week classes begin..……………….. 

Juneteenth – No classes………………. 

Session I 6-week classes end………..... 

Session II 6-week classes begin……… 

Last day to apply for summer graduation…. 

Independence Day – No classes……… 

8-week classes end…………………… 

Session II 6-week classes end………... 

Summer degree conferral date………... 

 

 

 

Mon, Jan 19 

Tues, Jan 20 

Thurs, Jan 22 

 

Fri, Jan 30 

Mon, Feb 16 

Fri, Feb 27 

Mon, Mar 16 

Mar 16-20 

Apr 3-6 

 

Mon, Apr 6 

 

Fri, Apr 17 

May 11-15 

Fri, May 15 

Sat, May 16 

Tues, May 19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon, May 18 

Mon, May 25 

Mon, June 1 

Fri, June 19 

Fri, June 26 

Mon, June 29 

Mon, June 29 

Fri, July 3 

Fri, July 24 

Fri, Aug 7 

Fri, Aug 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8-Week Session I 

Martin Luther King Day – No classes.. 

Classes begin…………………………. 

Last day to add classes………………... 

Last day to drop classes without 

notation on transcript…………………. 

Early Alert grades due.………………. 

Last day to drop classes…………..…... 

Classes end……………………………. 

Last day to apply for spring graduation…. 




